

RSA No.29/2013

8.10.2015 : Present: Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Rohit Bharol, Advocate, vice Mr. Ramesh
Sharma, Advocate, for respondent.

As prayed for, list during the first week of
December, 2015.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

8th October 2015.
(pankaj)