

RSA No. 29 of 2013

07.05.2016

Present: Mr. G.D. Verma, Senior Advocate with Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate for the appellants.

Ms. Jamuna, Advocate vice counsel for the respondent.

Arguing counsel on behalf of respondent is stated to be out of station. As prayed, list during the week commencing from 27th June, 2016.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

May 7, 2016
(naveen)

