

RSA No. 29 of 2013.

25.03.2017	Present:	Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. Jamuna, Advocate vice counsel for the respondent.
------------	----------	---

Arguing counsel on behalf of both parties
are stated to be out of station. List after eight weeks.

March 25, 2017 (ps) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge